
SOUTHEAST DELCO SCHOOL DISTRICT
PARENT STUDENT ADVISORY

Dr. Brenda G. Wynder
August 16, 2023



Important Dates
Meet and Greet Wednesday, August 28, 2023 Please 

contact your school for specifics.

First student day Tuesday, September 5, 2023

The Kindergarten Center and 

Academy Park will notify parents of 

the transition schedule.

First in-service day (no students) October 9, 2023

First early dismissal K-12 October 27, 2023

Winter Break December 25, 2023 – January 1, 

2024

Spring Break March 25 – 29, 2024

Last student day June 10, 2024

Possible snow make- up days June 11, 12 and 13, 2024

2023-2024

Calendar 
The entire calendar is on 

the Southeast Delco 

School District website: 

www.sedelco.org



Back To School Events

School Date

Academy Park High School Thursday, September 7, 2023

Knight Academy Thursday, September 7, 2023

Kindergarten Center Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Darby Township School Tuesday, September 19, 2023

Delcroft School Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Harris School Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Sharon Hill School Thursday, September 14, 2023

Back To School 

Events

Follow up will occur 

from each school



Month Date

October Wednesday, October 25, 2023

November Wednesday, November 15, 2023

December Wednesday, December 13, 2023

January Wednesday, January 24, 2024

February Wednesday, February 21, 2024

March Wednesday, March 20, 2024

April Wednesday, April 24, 2024

May Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Superintendent’s 
Open Door

5:00 pm- 7:00 pm

All stakeholders are 
welcome to make an 

appointment. 

Please call 610-522-4300 
Ext. 5328 to schedule an 

appointment. Online 
scheduling is available at 

www.sedelco.org. 
Navigate to the 

Superintendent’s page 
under the Administration 

tab to find the link for 
scheduling. 

Additional appointments 
are available during the 

work day.



Sharon Hill welcomes all Delco communities to join us on August 19th from 1pm-8pm for Jalen Duren 
Day!
Come out and celebrate with us with live DJs, an All-Star Game, food trucks, kids face painting, kids 
Balloon Artist, waterslides, moon bounce, obstacle game courses, bumper cars, and more!
Plus, the Sharon Hill Fire Department will be in attendance and BIG VAR’S WATER ICE will be providing 
free water ice for the kids, and Lagos restaurant will be catering free food for the kids.
For more information, please contact Councilman Rodney Hill at rhill@sharonhillboro.com or Mayor 
Hykeem Green at hgreen@sharonHillboro.com.
Rain Date Sunday August 20.

mailto:rhill@sharonhillboro.com
mailto:hgreen@sharonHillboro.com


This Saturday, August 19, 2023, Representative Boyd is hosting a 

Backpack Giveaway at the Aldan Municipal Building, 1 W 

Providence Rd, Aldan, PA 19018.  There is a limited supply. 

Please call the office at 484-200-1563 to reserve backpacks.



Enjoy the 

remainder 

of your 

summer!
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